BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

ISIN: CA0966311064

Overview

2024/08/08 19:44:29

WKN:

Price

57.50 USD

Difference © -064%(-0.37)
General attributes
ISIN CA0966311064
Symbol BEI.UN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,627 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

57.1373 USD
57.50 USD
57.1373 USD
57.87 USD
57.328195 USD
9,329
535,045.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline

2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly

2024/08/02 B Equity Weekly

2024/07/29 Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly

2024/07/24 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0966311064&ID_NOTATION=10219561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52f4749ccbb1c5cc4f79790b695e1420452e07c38243e8f43d9b0296dba38963&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=73a253d6f04e16678&time=1723341045&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db3dc2c506c4e5c989df73d2ed79901c3e6cc62a799542ac4b70efcfe0fcef81&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d2c5fb9d1b4dadbcc&time=1723341045&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d441f35c844c188c94cf5ce8b5a5e59ab91bb791508e4d18b5038fef725ad38&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e74c5567e54c11f83&time=1723341045&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57895b3191a316b4d3d55aa551cba4b4b0efb26d229ff5facb861921963c081f&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=308aa95d66ff60c40&time=1723341045&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ad1bfb29743b968a96d23aafbfddc88f449a7e3856b3599134f3882a00532f7&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bbfa997c340ec5d65&time=1723341045&tool=RSC

BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

Details

2024/08/08 19:44:29

Price
57.50 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.64% (-0.37)

ISIN CA0966311064
Symbol BEI.UN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,627 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 57.1373 USD
High 57.50 USD
Low 57.1373 USD
Close (prev. day) 57.87 USD
VWAP 57.328195 USD
Volume (pcs) 9,329
Trading volume 535,045.77
Number of trades 4
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - +20.32%  +57.75%
Perf (abs.) - +9.71 +21.05
Beta 0.66 0.87 0.93
Volatility 17.99 19.48 24.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

57.34 USD (4,029
55.04 USD (4,440
53.99 USD (5,252
52.30 USD (6,206

58.95 USD (2024/03/21

47.48 USD (2024/07/01

58.95 USD (2024/03/21

46.06 USD (2023/10/30
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All listings for BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 79.72 CAD 3.93 387

Exchange 09

FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 19:44 57.50 USD 0.54 4

Issues 08
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10219561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10041989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10041989

BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

Company profile

Company Logo

. W

BOARDWALK

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Board of directors

Sam Kolias Chairman of Managing Andrea Goertz Member of Supervisory
Contact Details Board Board
Bhavnesh Member of Executive Brian Robinson Member of Supervisory
BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE Jairam Committee Board
INVESTMENT TRUST
Dean Burns Member of Executive Gary Goodman Member of Supervisory
o Committee Board
Suite 200, 1st Street S.W. 1501 T2R OW1 Helen Mix Member of Executive Mandy Member of Supervisory
Calgary, AB Committee Abramsohn Board
Telefon: +1403 531 9255 James Ha Member of Executive Samantha Kolias- Member of Supervisory
Fax: +1 403 531 9565 Committee Gunn Board
E-mail: investor@bwalk.com Jonathan Member of Executive Scott Morrison Member of Supervisory
Brimmell Committee Board
Kelly Mahajan Member of Executive
Committee
Lisa Russell Member of Executive
Committee
Roberto Member of Executive
Geremia Committee
Van Kolias Member of Executive
Committee
William Wong  Member of Executive

ERSTE

Group

Committee
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mailto:investor@bwalk.com
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